Brutalatom 2016 eredmények

Forras: EVOCHIP
Rsz Név
333 Prantner Zoltdn
215 Koleszar Zoltan
100 Scheffer Soma
298 Klenk Botond
109 Hamar Gergely
342 Hahn Mariusz
345 Kiss Géabor

161 Schmidt Zoltan
213 Kiszli Vanda
103 Ratinland Zséfia
248 Knapp Addm
353 Hodovan David
330 Kovacs Gabor
230 Bognar Péter
231 Palasti Patrik
136 Lacza Gabor
287 Cseh Olivér

191 Raffay Roland
283 Csoknyai Laszld
226 Lacza Akos

263 Besenyei Marcell

127 Tarczal Gyula

331 HOnyi Gébor
153 Matrai-Kovacs Didna

218 Hanol David

246 Bernath Péter

244 Hornyanszki Janos
216 Bors Andris

151 Kiss Bendegiiz
116 Bodonyi Istvan
150 Olids Zsolt

349 Weisz Istvan

107 Sziva Laszld

348 Makovinyi Dorottya
350 Abrahdm Zoltin
352 Kéakonyi Kristof

355 Czaké Gergd
200 Voros Attila

Viros

Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks
Godollo
Nagydorog
Bolcske

Paks
Szekszard

Paks
Paks

Szeged

Paks

Paks
Szekszard

Madocsa
Paks
Dombévar

Szekszard
Paks
Dombévar
Paks
Domboévar
Paks
Nagykanizsa
Paks

Paks

Pécel

Pécel
Szentkiraly

Részid6 1
19:53
20:20
21:31
21:40
21:51
22:47
22:53
23:28
23:03
24:02
24:13
22:40
24:15
24:52
24:38
25:33
25:07
25:05
24:52
25:18
25:45
26:18
25:32
26:19
25:32
26:13
26:14
25:04
27:21
28:02
27:23
26:08
27:24
27:07
2747
27:52
27:59
25:41

Futénaptér.hu
Cél Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

41:55 1 1
42:20 2 2
44:13 3 3
44:32 4 4
45:33 5 5
46:23 6 6
47:17 7 1
47:41 8 2
48:12 1 1
49:49 2 2
49:51 9 7
50:00 10 8
50:08 11 9
50:21 12 10
50:21 13 11
51:15 14 12
51:36 15 13
51:44 16 3
52:27 17 14
53:04 18 15
53:26 19 16
53:33 20 17
53:37 21 18
53:54 3 3
53:57 22 19
54:06 23 20
54:06 24 21
54:46 25 22
54:49 26 23
54:51 27 4
55:32 28 5
55:38 29 6
55:39 30 7
55:56 4 4
56:02 31 24
56:07 32 25
56:16 33 26
56:31 34 27



Rsz Név
289 Kranicz Miklés
249 Bernath Tamas
154 Sitkei Gabor

155 Nagy L4szl6

319 Ricsovics Tamas
121 Vlocské Balint
297 Baranyai Andras
344 Aradi Bence

235 Feil Istvan

346 Kiss Péter

321 Herger Rébert
265 Kurucz Balazs
197 Maros Daniel

217 Kovics Akos

247 Kerepesi André
134 Appelt Orsolya
311 Sipos Laszlé

183 Hamar Zsombor
234 Kovacs-Véger Judit
262 Komjati Janos
165 Jambor Zsigmond
241 Mehring Boglarka
225 Dobai Dominik
257 S6ros Armin

335 Renkecz Maté Gergd
337 Liptai Laszl6

271 Lacza Péter

229 Windischmann Bence
232 Veres Marcell
245 Téth Daniel

194 Strasszer Zsolt
131 Steiner Janos

296 Feil Imre

152 Matrai Zsolt

214 Nyirati Zsolt

316 Bach Eva

351 Tolgyesi Soma
137 Kerchner Daniel
128 Szendrei Maté
140 Kékonyi Bélint

Varos

Szekszard
Paks

Paks
Szekszard
Tamaési
Bonyhad
Paks

Paks
Bolcske
Paks
Budapest
Baja

Paks

G06dollo
Ordas
Ordas
Szalka

Paks

Dunadjvéros
Paks

Paks
Bonyhad
Paks
PAKS

Dombévar

Paks

Pécel
Szirmabesenyd
Székesfehérvar

Részido 1  Cél

27:40 56:34
26:45 56:34
27:15 56:35
27:54 56:36
28:01 56:50
27:47 5702
27:40 57:42
29:20 57:46
28:50 57:48
27:25 58:04
28:43 58:08
28:15 58:12
27:30 58:19
27:46 58:38
28:09 58:41
28:52 58:42
27:20 58:46
28:01 58:48
28:52  58:51
29:59 58:53
28:27 59:03
28:56 59:19
29:43  59:50
28:57 59:58
30:31 1:00:20
30:29 1:00:20
28:22 1:00:33
29:24 1:00:42
29:23 1:00:51
30:30 1:00:54
30:03 1:01:28
30:44 1:01:31
29:53 1:01:32
30:57 1:01:34
30:53 1:01:35
29:56 1:01:43
32:06 1:02:19
31:10 1:02:32
30:45 1:02:37
32:02 1:02:40

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
5
50
51
6
52
53
7
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
8
67
68
69
70

Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

28

29

30
8

10
11
31
32
33
12
13
34
35
36
1
37
38
5
39
40
6
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
14
15
16
49
1
7
50
51
52
53



Rsz Név

157 Fonyddiné Acsadi Anett
220 SZABO MARK

261 Vas Zoltan

190 Bors Marton

189 Badics Barnabas

139 Kardos Attila

294 Fiilep Norbert

292 stix attila

280 Gyanyi Sandor Dr.
129 Bodé Tibor

196 1llés Endre

329 Olah Eniké

240 Poér Viktor Soma

187 Koch Csaba

120 Kertész Evelin

302 Magosanyi Fruzsina dr
290 Zalabai Alexandra
340 Krasznai Ivin

255 Lanter Szabolcs

300 Papp J. Szabolcs

322 Vincze Judit

270 Juszt Andras

354 Somkert Maté

186 Horvath Hanna

233 Rosta Gyongyi

102 Megyeri Orsolya Zaza

312 Sebestyén Timea

210 Czirjdk Anna
166 Kakonyi Istvan

237 Vadernané Szabé Katalin

148 Menyhei David

169 Tibai Szabolcs

332 hum zsigmond dr

167 Szabo Tibor ifj

299 Kajari Anna

172 Sziics-Szab6 David
293 Siklési Julianna Julcsi
315 Rekenei Zolta

227 Kovér Bence

224 Gyarmati Szilard Norbert

Varos
Fadd

SZENTKIRALY

Paks
Paks

Mernye
kecskemét
Budapest
Székesfehérvar

Pécs
Paks
Paks

Budapest
Paks
Budapest
Dombévar

Bardudvarnok
Paks
Dombévar

Szalka
Budapest
Budapest
Pécel

Paks

Pécel
Janoshalma
Paks

Bonyhad
Baja

Részido 1  Cél

31:12 1:02:41
30:54 1:02:42
30:10 1:02:48
31:53 1:03:19
31:54 1:03:19
31:09 1:03:25
30:58 1:03:35
30:58 1:03:58
31:07 1:04:05
31:06 1:04:16
30:58 1:04:43
31:28 1:04:49
32:49 1:04:54
32:04 1:05:13
31:48 1:05:25
32:10 1:05:31
32:49 1:05:44
31:17 1:05:50
32:44 1:05:54
32:14 1:06:12
33:24 1:06:21
33:24 1:06:32
28:09 1:06:46
32:01 1:06:48
32:48 1:07:02
32:52 1:07:06
31:52 1:07:40
33:30 1:07:43
32:32 1:07:48
35:00 1:08:12
34:14 1:08:26
31:58 1:08:35
33:38 1:08:41
33:29 1:08:41
36:05 1:09:06
34:07 1:09:06
33:51 1:09:10
34:15 1:09:15
33:33 1:09:29
35:29 1:09:29

Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

9
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
10
81
82
11
12
13
83
84
85
14
86
87
15
16
17
18
19
88
20
89
90
91
92
21
93
22
94
95
96

2
54
17
55
56
18
57
19
20
21
22

8
23
58

9

3
10
59
60
61
11

2
62
12
13
14

4
15
24

5
63
64
25
26

6
65

7
66
67
68



Rsz Név Viros Részid6 1 Cél Nem. hely. Kat. hely.
228 Veres Patrik Miskolc 33:35 1:09:30 97 69
301 Rekenei Zoltdn Budapest 34:13 1:09:35 98 27
126 Hédi Zsuzsanna Solt 35:07 1:09:43 23 8
277 Szalai Eva 32:57 1:10:06 24

308 Jantner Tamads Paks 33:36 1:10:09 99 28
181 Szentesi Andrés Budapest 32:54 1:10:12 100 29
252 Simko Livia 34:59 1:10:13 25 10
250 Csobot Kinga 35:00 1:10:19 26 16
195 Kdszegi Lajos Kerepes 35:33 1:10:19 101 3
156 Horvith Zoltdn Akos 34:04 1:10:22 102 30
254 Fazekas Tibor Ecser 34:31 1:10:25 103 31
251 Vojnar Csaba 34:30 1:10:26 104 70
162 Krall Balazs 33:38 1:10:33 105 71
209 Szant6é Rébert Budapest 34:54 1:10:33 106 32
274 Apelesz Marianna - Székesfehérvar 35:23 1:10:33 27 11
273 Aradi Tamais Paks 34:18 1:10:58 107 33
219 Dobos Anett Nagykozar 35:54 1:11:03 28 12
173 Kiraly Péter Zoltan Tamasi 35:23 1:11:04 108 34
278 Bach Dorottya Paks 35:29 1:11:05 29 17
388 Hegediis Attila Bonyhad 34:46 1:11:17 109 72
111 Balint Melinda Bataszék 34:57 1:11:28 30 18
222 Lazar Jazmin Kecskemét 35:26 1:11:32 31 19
112 Hirt Gabor Paks 36:40 1:11:32 110 73
339 Bir6 Nimréd Paks 34:54 1:11:44 111 74
138 Kerchner Csaba Dr Szirmabesenyd 34:41 1:11:52 112 4
122 Kohler Néra 35:31 1:11:56 32 20
158 Téth Ferenc 36:33 1:12:05 113 35
199 Csizmadia Gyorgy Tamasi 36:31 1:12:13 114 36
284 Markus [.4sz16 Paks 36:57 1:12:15 115 37
182 Samai Gébor Fadd 35:14 1:12:21 116 38
208 Nyirati Déra Budapest 34:44 1:12:26 33 21
164 Kalk6 Réka Dunatjvéaros 34:45 1:12:26 34 22
343 M?sz?ros Val?ria Bezedek 35:02 1:12:29 35 13
188 Mészaros Szilvia Mohacs 35:02 1:12:30 36 14
313 Ledneczky Virag Paks 35:22 1:12:31 37 23
269 Téth Tamas Tibor 34:37 1:12:32 117 39
221 Borhi Erika Apostag 35:07 1:12:32 39 15
314 Ledneczky Zoltdanné Margd Paks 35:22 1:12:32 38 16
295 Studerné Erds Andrea FelsOnana 35:33 1:12:36 40 17
236 Horvath Edit Paks 35:34 1:12:37 41 18



Rsz Név
338 Braun Bélint

201 Székelyné Nagy Rita
328 Hum Péter Dr.

258 Mecser Péter

275 Mezei Agnes

356 Baranyai Veronika
124 Posztobanyi Zoltan
192 Domonkos Tamaés
193 Domonkos Benedek
177 Czaké David

253 Gerencsér Jozsef
327 Rajk Miklés

282 Dagi Brigitta Szofia
160 Dani Nandor

281 Vajna Zoltdn

326 Acs Baldzs

242 Mészaros Zoltan
272 Laszl6 Katalin

163 Banhidy Krisztian
198 Major Déra

185 Gyurés Karolina
184 Raffai Petra

159 Téth Gabor

119 Csikdés Tamaés

170 Mudra Attila

341 Santa Zoltan Santa Zoltan
260 Miklés Enikd

303 Kénya Zoltidn

106 Nagy Imre

323 PENCS TAMAS
347 Tinnyei Petra

179 Juhdsz Szabolcs
334 Bartha Gergo -
101 Grész Ferenc

286 Szabo Béla

357 Szabd Brigitta
174 Belanszky Katalin
178 Palinkas Zoltan
145 Véghné Mezei Erika
147 Tam Gabriella

Varos
Paks

Pécel
Szekszard
Pécs

Paks
Paks
Szeged
Magléd
Paks
Paks
Szalka
Paks

Bolcske
Dunadjvéros
Budapest

Budapest

Harkany
Paks
Dunadjvéros
Paks
Jaszddzsa

Paks

Kecskemét

Kéloz
Dunaszentgyorgy
Bugyi
Kiskunlachaza
Budapest
Budapest
Szekszard
Szekszard

Részido 1  Cél
34:55 1:12:51
35:36 1:12:53
36:37 1:12:57
35:29 1:13:00
35:31 1:13:15
36:22 1:13:33
35:22 1:13:34
34:38 1:13:35
34:37 1:13:35
36:37 1:13:42
36:44 1:13:54
35:30 1:14:03
35:58 1:14:17
36:02 1:14:18
37:01 1:14:22
37:01 1:14:22
34:13 1:14:30
37:37 1:14:40

1:14:40
1:15:01
1:15:03
1:15:03
1:15:06
1:15:06
1:15:10
1:15:24
1:15:47
37:01 1:15:56
1:16:00
1:16:00
1:17:07
1:17:28
1:17:52
1:17:59
1:19:05
1:19:08
1:19:30

40:28 1:19:30

38:39 1:19:39

39:26 1:19:47

Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

118
42
119
120
43
44
121
122
123
124
125
126
45
127
128
129
130
46
131
47
48
49
132
133
134
135
50
136
137
138
51
139
140
141
142
52
53
143
54
55

75
19
40
76
20
24
5
41
77
78
42
43
21
79
44
45
46
25
80
26
27
28
47
81
48
49
22
50
82
51
29
83
84
52
53
30
23
54
24
25



Rsz Név

318 Kovacs Gyorgyi

141 Takécs Zsuzsanna
207 Steklacs Adam

205 Kasza Zsolt

206 Csordéds Gabor

264 Sziebert Gyorgy Dr.
324 Adorjan Rozélia

285 Cseh Annamadria

325 Bakulya-Szabd Csilla
142 Horvath Krisztina
309 Kiss Olga

310 Nagy Hevesi Akos
238 Borbis Ferenc

114 Wilk Gabor

113 Wilk Péter

266 Major-Kathi Veronika
176 Kékai Evelin

180 Kokai Fléra Déra
105 Németh Marianna
212 Hencz Gabriella

211 Szabadi Tamaés

256 Simko Zoltan

317 Papista Zsuzsanna
115 Sarkany Adrienn

123 Oldal Zita

110 Fehér Gabriella

143 Czike Alexandra
204 Megyeri Ferencné
171 Tibai-Do6r Timea
320 Mandics Cecilia

146 Racz Andrea

168 Kollar Andrea

108 Majoros Melinda Dr.
336 Koskovits Zsuzsanna
223 Székely Zsotia

118 Molnar Eszter

305 Gsillag Kitti

306 Csillag Zséfia

203 Vecseriné Nyakas Erika

307 Papp Laszl6

Varos

Nadasdladany
Szentkiraly
Szentkiraly

Paks
Paks

Pécel
Szeged

Jaszapati
Paks
Paks
Abasar
Paks
Paks
Zomba

Kalocsa

Paks

Komlo

Németkér
Budapest
Szekszard
Paks

Budapest
Kecskemét
Székesfehérvar
Paks

Paks

Budapest

Részido 1  Cél

39:26 1:19:48
39:47 1:19:58
39:18 1:20:02
39:17 1:20:03
39:17 1:20:05
38:34 1:20:27
41:06 1:21:41
41:06 1:21:41
39:18 1:22:13
39:14 1:22:29
41:11 1:22:40
41:11 1:22:41
40:04 1:22:42
40:37 1:23:19
40:37 1:23:19
41:23 1:23:32
40:26 1:23:56
40:25 1:23:58
40:27 1:24:11
41:39 1:24:28
41:39 1:24:29
41:47 1:24:49
41:33 1:25:06
42:34 1:25:15
42:04 1:25:18
41:40 1:25:30
40:35 1:25:31
40:35 1:25:41
42:27 1:25:46
43:17 1:25:58
42:32 1:26:36
42:59 1:27:08
43:14 1:28:09
43:10 1:28:09
43:20 1:28:45
44:08 1:29:57
42:12 1:30:18
41:34 1:30:57
41:34 1:30:58
46:01 1:30:59

Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

56
57
144
145
146
147
58
59
60
61
62
148
149
150
151
63
64
65
66
67
152
153
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
154

26
31
85
86
87
55
27
28
32
29
33
88
56
89
90
30
34
35
36
37
91
57
31
38
39
32
40
33
34
35
41
36
42
43
44
45
46
47
37
58



Rsz Név
125 Kocsner Gabor
279 Puskas Sara
288 Papp Ibolya

239 Herédi Szabolcs
243 Berki Katalin
291 Baksai Vivien
149 Istenes Gyorgy
259 Olasz Antal Istvan
267 Csiba Zséfia
268 Csiba Tamdas

Brutalkslyok

Rsz Név
1  Krausz Kornél
2 Krausz Kristéf
7  Vérhelyi Maté

76 Fazekas Mihaly
42  Feil Csonar

19 Haag Déra
43 Strobl Adél

11 Prantner Krisztina

17 Farkas Maté
67 Doczi Mercédesz

18 Siklési Bence Attila

91 Varga Szabolcs
21 Szili Lajos

31 Volf Milan

27 Dobi Janos

29 Prantner Akos
38 Bona Kinga

34 Lantos Déniel
77 Karsay Biborka
73 Bugly6 Barna
12 Pandur Krist6f
9  Oliss Gergd

74  Szili Lili Dorka
30 Kovics Barnabas

66 Gél Addm
2085 Bauer Bence

Varos

Paks

Szeged
Budapest

Budapest
Kunszentmiklos

Paks

Varos
Paks
Paks
Dunakeszi
Paks
Paks
Paks
Paks
Paks
Paks
Paks
Szekszard
Dunakeszi
Paks
Paks
Szentkiraly
Tat
Paks
Mohécs
Eger
Paks
Sellye
Dombéviar
Paks
Rackeve
Szekszard
Paks

Részido 1 Cél
43:25 1:31:22
44:38 1:31:43
44:32 1:33:17
47:46 1:35:25
45:50 1:37:22
46:58 1:38:19
46:38 1:39:15
46:52 1:40:25
33:54 -
36:53

Nem. hely. Kat. hely.

155
85
86

156
87
88

157

158

59
48
38
60
39
49
61
62

Osszesen: 73 versenyzd.
Cél  Nem. hely.

6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:26
6:30
6:33
6:36
6:36
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:55
6:56
7:05
7:11
7:13
7:15
7:27
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:38
7:39
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Kat. hely.



Rsz
65
36
35
72

8
28
24
10
61
79
13
52
45
41
69
14
46

6

5

3
44
63
62
22
75
70
40
78
51
26
59
23
60
50
16
53
32
25

4
15

Név
Gal Noémi
Blatt Klaudia
Trencsényi Noémi

Dénes Vince
Kiss Emma Julia
Bimbé Petra
Petrik Hanna
Szutor Zalan
Nagy Hanka
Téth Dalma
Simk¢ Lili Anna
Herold Miklés
Schmidt Zalan
Feil Panna

Lisztmajer Panna
Prékai Boglarka
Schmidt Boldizsar
Mudra Mélna
Mudra Nilla

Frast Medard
Fritz Irst Benedek
Horvath Kamilla
Szab6 Dorka
Blatt Kamilla
Aradi Zétény
Jonacska Eszter

Somodi Andras
Varhelyi Rébert

Borbas Marton Miklds

Kénya Eszter
Steiner Zalan

Petrik Richard
Rikli Barnabds
Borbas Lili Eszter
Fillér David
Pencs Barnabds

Asztalos Kamilla

Adorjan Luca
Frast Lilla

Stix Kinga

Varos

Szekszard
Paks
Szentkiraly
Budapest
Domboévar
Szentkiraly
Paks

Paks

Paks
Budapest
Pécel

Paks

Uri

Paks

Paks
PAKS

Uri
Harkany
Harkany
Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks
Dunakeszi
Jaszapati
Paks

Paks

Paks

Paks
Jaszapati
Paks
Tamas
Hogyész
Németkér
Paks
Kecskemét

Cél
7:42
7:44
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:57
7:58
8:03
8:06
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:26
8:26
8:31
8:31
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:38
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:47
8:48
8:53
9:01
9:19
9:24

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:18

10:23

Nem. hely.
8
9
10

20
11
12
13
21
14
15
16
22
23
17
18
19
24
20
21
25
26
22
23
24
27
25
28
29
30
26
31
32
33
27
34
35
29
28
30
31

Kat. hely.



Rsz
98
33
71
68
47
48
54

Név
Csap6-Kun Réka
Kvaszinger Lili Anna

Komldsi Csenge
Széraz Csenge
Takacs Petra

Takacs Maté
Szalai-Huller Nikolett

Viros

Németkér

Eger
Dunaszentgyorgy
Németkér

Paks

Paks

Paks

Cél

10:24
10:33
10:36
10:37
11:11
11:13
11:53

Nem. hely.
32
33
34
35
36
36
37

Kat. hely.



